
The Orchestra 2023 Gig Archive 

Thursday 12th January 2023 – Savannah Center, 1545 N Buena Vista Blvd, The Villages, FL 32162. Two 

shows, one at 16:00pm and the second at 19:00pm, including an 8 piece live string section. 

https://www.thevillagesentertainment.com/buy-tickets/the-orchestra-featuring-former-members-

of-electric-light-orchestra/  

Tuesday 17th January 2023 – San Antonio, Texas, USA (Private Show) 

Wednesday 15th March – Thursday 23rd March 2023 – Rock & Romance Cruise from Miami to 

St.Croix, U.S. Virgin Islands 

https://rockandromancecruise.com/  

 

Tuesday 21st March 2023 – The Center, 407 Magnolia Ave, Anna Maria Island, FL 34216, USA 

https://www.itickets.com/events/470574  

Saturday 22nd April 2023 – Paramount Theatre, 17 South St., Middletown, NY, USA 10940 

https://middletownparamount.showare.com/eventperformances.asp?evt=191  

Saturday 6th May 2023 (7:00pm) – ‘Brave New Pops 3’ (with symphony orchestra), Barbara B. Mann 

Performing Arts Hall, 13350 FSW Pkwy, Fort Myers, FL 33919, USA 

https://www.swflso.org/calendar-of-events/  

Sunday 7th May 2023 (4:00pm) – ‘Brave New Pops 3’ (with symphony orchestra), Charlotte 

Performing Arts Center, 701 Carmalita St, Punta Gorda, FL 33950, USA 

https://www.swflso.org/calendar-of-events/  

Friday 12th May – Monday 16th May 2023 - Garden Rocks Concert Series, Epcot, FLA, USA  

http://wdwent.com/schedule.htm 

Friday 2nd June 2023 – Teatro Caupolican, Santiago, Chile 

https://www.puntoticket.com/evento/the-orchestra-teatro-caupolican-jun-2023  

Saturday 3rd June 2023 – Gran Arena, Monticello, Chile 

https://granarenamonticello.cl/show/the-orchestra/  

Tuesday 6th June 2023 - Anfiteatro Parque de la Expocision de Lima, Lima, Peru 

https://www.quehay.pe/orchestra  

Saturday 9th September 2023 – Sapphire Palace Event Center, Blue Lake Casino, Blue Lake, CA 95525, 

USA. Show 1 at 6pm (Update: Show postponed, new date to be arranged. Tickets already 

purchased will be valid for rescheduled performance). 

https://www.bluelakecasino.com/event/the-orchestra-6pm/  

Saturday 9th September 2023 – Sapphire Palace Event Center, Blue Lake Casino, Blue Lake, CA 95525, 

USA. Show 2 at 9pm (Update: Show postponed, new date to be arranged. Tickets already 

purchased will be valid for rescheduled performance). 

https://www.bluelakecasino.com/event/the-orchestra-9pm/  
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Thursday 26th October 2023 – State Theatre Center For The Arts, 453 Northampton Street, Easton, 

PA 18042-3562, USA 

https://statetheatre.org/events/the-orchestra-starring-former-members-of-elo-elo-part-ii  

 

Friday 27th October 2023 - Pasquerilla Performing Arts Center, Johnstown, PA 15904, USA 

https://www.1stsummitarena.com/event/the-orchestra/  
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